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Tyre lever

프로파일

제품 특징

* Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed
dimensions may vary in tolerance.

관련 제품


Tyre lever with handle

material: premium chrome vanadium steel●

drop forged, entirely hardened and tempered●

surface finish: trivalent chrome plated according to ISO 1456:2009●

601755 300 253

601756 400 452

601757 500 648

300/2




Set of tyre levers with handle


